
 MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Timetable for Session Fall 2020 

 

18 (A) BATCH                           (5th SEMESTER)                     Room # 01 

Class Advisor: Dr. Ashfaque A. Pathan                                      w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021 

 

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 

Maximum No. of Classes = 45    

“Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing” 

                                                    

 

                                                                                     
CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED 

PERIOD MONDAY TUESDAY WED:DAY THU:DAY FRIDAY 

1st 

08:00-08:45 
Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(A1+A2) 

 

Plain and Reinforced 

Concrete 
Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(A1+A2) 

 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(A1+A2) 
 

 

2nd 

08:45-09:30 Structural Analysis  

3rd 

09:30-10:15  
Environmental 

Engineering-I 

4th 

10:15-11:00 
Environmental 

Engineering-I Plain & reinforced 
concrete 

(A1+A2) 
 

 

Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(A1+A2) 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(A1+A2) 
 

5th 

11:00-11:45   

6th 

11:45-12:30   

7th 

12:30-01:15 
Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(A1+A2) 

 
Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(A1+A2) 
 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(A1+A2) 
 

Prayer Break  

8th 

01:15-02:00   

9th 

02:00-02:45   

Subject Theory Practical 
1. Structural Analysis           Mr. Rabinder Kumar N.A 
2. Plain and Reinforced Concrete           Mr. Rehan Hakro  Mr. Ali Raza Lashari 
3. Environmental Engineering-I              Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed Pathan          Mr. Shuban Ali   
4. Project Management 
5. LA & Numerical Methods 

          Dr. Nafees A. Memon 
          Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon 

N.A 

          Mr. Prem Kumar 

   



MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Timetable for Session Fall 2020 

 

18 (B) BATCH                           (5th SEMESTER)                     Room # 03 

Class Advisor: Dr. Ashfaque A. Pathan                                      w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021 
 

PERIOD 
MONDAY TUESDAY WED:DAY THU:DAY FRIDAY 

1st 

08:00-08:45 
Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(B1+B2) 

 

Structural Analysis 
Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(B1+B2) 

 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(B1+B2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(B1+B2) 
 

2nd 

08:45-09:30 
Environmental 

Engineering-I 

3rd 

09:30-10:15  

4th 

10:15-11:00 
Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(B1+B2) 
 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(B1+B2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(B1+B2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I 
Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(B1+B2) 
 

5th 

11:00-11:45 
Plain and Reinforced 

Concrete 

6th 

11:45-12:30  

7th 

12:30-01:15  
Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(B1+B2) 
 

 
Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(B1+B2) 
 

Prayer Break  

8th 

01:15-02:00    

9th 

02:00-02:45 
   

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 

Maximum No. of Classes = 45      

“Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing”     
 
Subject 

 
Theory 

 
Practical 

1. Structural Analysis           Mr. Rabinder Kumar N.A 
2. Plain and Reinforced Concrete           Mr. Rehan Hakro  Mr. Ali Raza Lashari 
3. Environmental Engineering-I              Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed Pathan Mr. Shuban Ali 
4. Project Management 
5. LA & Numerical Methods 
 

          Dr. Tauha Hussain Ali 
          Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon 

N.A 
Mr. Prem Kumar 

   

 

 

                                                                                     
CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED 



MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Timetable for Session Fall 2020 

 

18 (C) BATCH                           (5th SEMESTER)                   Room # 05 

Class Advisor: Dr. Fareed A. Memon                                         w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021 
 

PERIOD MONDAY TUESDAY WED:DAY THU:DAY FRIDAY 

1st 

08:00-08:45 Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(C1+C2) 

 

Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(C1+C2) 
 

Project 

Management 

Structural 

Analysis Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(C1+C2) 
 

2nd 

08:45-09:30  
Environmental 

Engineering-I 

3rd 

09:30-10:15 
Environmental 

Engineering-I 
 

4th 

10:15-11:00 
Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(C1+C2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(C1+C2) 
 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical 

Methods 

(C1+C2) 
 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical 

Methods 

(C1+C2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(C1+C2) 
 

5th 

11:00-11:45 

6th 

11:45-12:30 

7th 

12:30-01:15   
Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(C1+C2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(C1+C2) 
 

Prayer Break  

8th 

01:15-02:00    

9th 

02:00-02:45    

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 

Maximum No. of Classes = 45       

“Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing”  

 

 

                                                                                     
CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED 

Subject Theory Practical 
1. Structural Analysis           Mr. Fahad Ali Shaikh N.A 
2. Plain and Reinforced Concrete           Dr. Fareed A. Memon  Mr. Ali Raza Lashari 
3. Environmental Engineering-I              Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed Pathan Mr. Shuban Ali  
4. Project Management 
5. LA & Numerical Methods 
 

          Dr. Tauha Husain Ali 
          Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon 

N.A 
Mr. Prem Kumar 

   



MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO 

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Timetable for Session Fall 2020 

 

18 (D) BATCH                           (5th SEMESTER)                    Room # 07 

Class Advisor: Dr. Nafees A. Memon                                          w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021 
 

PERIOD 
MONDAY TUESDAY WED:DAY THU:DAY FRIDAY 

1st 

08:00-08:45 Structural Analysis 
Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(D1+D2) 

 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(D1+D2) 

 

Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(D1+D2) 

 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(D1+D2) 

 

2nd 

08:45-09:30  

3rd 

09:30-10:15  

4th 

10:15-11:00 

Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(D1+D2) 
 

Plain and Reinforced 

Concrete 
Plain & reinforced 

concrete 

(D1+D2) 
 

Environmental 

Engineering-I  

(D1+D2) 
 

Plain and Reinforced 

Concrete 

5th 

11:00-11:45   

6th 

11:45-12:30   

7th 

12:30-01:15 
Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(D1+D2) 
 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(D1+D2) 
 

Linear Algebra & 

Numerical Methods 

(D1+D2) 
 

 Prayer Break  

8th 

01:15-02:00   

9th 

02:00-02:45 
  

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 

Maximum No. of Classes = 45       

“Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing”  
 

 
Subject Theory Practical 
1. Structural Analysis           Mr. Fahad Ali Shaikh N.A 
2. Plain and Reinforced Concrete           Mr. Rehan Hakro Mr. Ali Raza Lashari 
3. Environmental Engineering-I              Mr. Hafiz Usama          Mr. Hafiz Usama Imad  
4. Project Management                                             
5. LA & Numerical Methods                          

          Dr. Nafees A. Memon 
          Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon  

N.A 
           Mr. Prem Kumar 

   

 

                                                                                     
CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED 

 

 

 

 


