MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Timetable for Session Fall 2020

18 (A) BATCH

(5th SEMESTER)

Room # 01

Class Advisor: Dr. Ashfaque A. Pathan

w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021

PERIOD	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WED:DAY	THU:DAY	FRIDAY	
1 st 08:00-08:45	Environmental Concrete Engineering-I	Plain and Reinforced Concrete	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods (A ₁ +A ₂)	Environmental Engineering-I (A1+A2)		
2 nd 08:45-09:30		Structural Analysis				
3 rd 09:30-10:15					Environmental Engineering-I	
4 th 10:15-11:00	Environmental Engineering-I	Plain & reinforced concrete (A ₁ +A ₂)		Plain & reinforced	Linear Algebra &	
5 th 11:00-11:45				concrete (A_1+A_2)		concrete
6 th 11:45-12:30		\ '/		(A_1+A_2)		
7 th 12:30-01:15	Dlain & rainforced		Environmental	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods (A_1+A_2)	Prayer Break	
8 th 01:15-02:00	concrete (A_1+A_2)		Engineering-I (A1+A2)			
9 th 02:00-02:45	(Al+A2)					

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 Maximum No. of Classes = 45

"Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing"

Subject		Theory	Practical	
1.	Structural Analysis	Mr. Rabinder Kumar	N.A	
2.	Plain and Reinforced Concrete	Mr. Rehan Hakro	Mr. Ali Raza Lashari	
3.	Environmental Engineering-I	Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed Pathan	Mr. Shuban Ali	
4.	Project Management	Dr. Nafees A. Memon	N.A	
5.	LA & Numerical Methods	Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon	Mr Prem Kumar	

CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED

MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Timetable for Session Fall 2020

18 (B) BATCH

(5th SEMESTER)

Room # 03

Class Advisor: Dr. Ashfaque A. Pathan

w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021

PERIOD	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WED:DAY	THU:DAY	FRIDAY
1 st 08:00-08:45	Linear Algebra &	Structural Analysis	Plain & reinforced concrete (B ₁ +B ₂₎	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods $(B_1 + B_2)$	Environmental Engineering-I (B ₁ +B ₂₎
2 nd 08:45-09:30	Numerical Methods (B_1+B_2)	Environmental Engineering-I			
3 rd 09:30-10:15					
4 th 10:15-11:00	Environmental	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods (B ₁ +B ₂₎	Environmental Engineering-I (B ₁ +B ₂₎	Environmental Engineering-I	Plain & reinforced concrete (B ₁ +B ₂₎
5 th 11:00-11:45	Engineering-I (B ₁ +B ₂₎			Plain and Reinforced Concrete	
6 th 11:45-12:30	(/				` ,
7 th 12:30-01:15		Environmental		Plain & reinforced	Prayer Break
8 th 01:15-02:00		Engineering-I (B ₁ +B ₂₎		concrete (B_1+B_2)	
9 th 02:00-02:45					

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 Maximum No. of Classes = 45

"Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing"

Subject Structural Analysis

- Plain and Reinforced Concrete Environmental Engineering-I
- Project Management
- LA & Numerical Methods

Theory Mr. Rabinder Kumar Mr. Rehan Hakro

Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed Pathan Dr. Tauha Hussain Ali

Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon

Practical

N.A Mr. Ali Raza Lashari

Mr. Shuban Ali

N.A

Mr. Prem Kumar



MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Timetable for Session Fall 2020

18 (C) BATCH

(5th SEMESTER)

Room # 05

Class Advisor: Dr. Fareed A. Memon

w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021

PERIOD	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WED:DAY	THU:DAY	FRIDAY
1 st 08:00-08:45	Plain & reinforced	Plain & reinforced	Project Management	Structural Analysis	Plain & reinforced
2 nd 08:45-09:30	concrete (C_1+C_2)	concrete (C_1+C_2)		Environmental Engineering-I	concrete (C_1+C_2)
3 rd 09:30-10:15			Environmental Engineering-I		
4 th 10:15-11:00	Linear Algebra &	Environmental	Linear Algebra & Numerical	Linear Algebra & Numerical	Environmental
5 th 11:00-11:45	Numerical Methods (C_1+C_2)	Engineering-I (C_1+C_2)	Methods (C_1+C_2)	Methods (C_1+C_2)	Engineering-I (C_1+C_2)
6 th 11:45-12:30		,	(C1+C2)	(C1+C2)	, ,
7 th 12:30-01:15			Plain & reinforced	Environmental	Prayer Break
8 th 01:15-02:00			concrete (C_1+C_2)	Engineering-I (C_1+C_2)	
9 th 02:00-02:45					

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 Maximum No. of Classes = 45

"Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing"

Subject		Theory	Practical	
1.	Structural Analysis	Mr. Fahad Ali Shaikh	N.A	
2.	Plain and Reinforced Concrete	Dr. Fareed A. Memon	Mr. Ali Raza Lashari	
3.	Environmental Engineering-I	Dr. Ashfaque Ahmed Pathan	Mr. Shuban Ali	
4.	Project Management	Dr. Tauha Husain Ali	N.A	
5.	LA & Numerical Methods	Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon	Mr. Prem Kumar	

CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED

MEHRAN UNIVERSITY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHORO DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING

Timetable for Session Fall 2020

18 (D) BATCH

(5th SEMESTER)

Room # 07

Class Advisor: Dr. Nafees A. Memon

w. e. from 15-04-2021 to 23-04-2021

PERIOD	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WED:DAY	THU:DAY	FRIDAY
1st 08:00-08:45 2nd 08:45-09:30 3rd 09:30-10:15	Structural Analysis	Environmental Engineering-I (D ₁ +D ₂)	Environmental Engineering-I (D ₁ +D ₂)	Plain & reinforced concrete (D_1+D_2)	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods (D_1+D_2)
4 th 10:15-11:00 5 th 11:00-11:45 6 th 11:45-12:30	Plain & reinforced concrete (D ₁ +D ₂)	Plain and Reinforced Concrete	Plain & reinforced concrete (D ₁ +D ₂)	Environmental Engineering-I (D_1+D_2)	Plain and Reinforced Concrete
7 th 12:30-01:15 8 th 01:15-02:00 9 th 02:00-02:45	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods $(D_1 + D_2)$	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods (D_1+D_2)	Linear Algebra & Numerical Methods $(D_1 + D_2)$		Prayer Break

Minimum No. of Classes = 42 Maximum No. of Classes = 45

"Must wear Mask and maintain social distancing"

Subject

- Structural Analysis
- Plain and Reinforced Concrete
- Environmental Engineering-I
- Project Management
 LA & Numerical Methods

Theory

Mr. Fahad Ali Shaikh

Mr. Rehan Hakro

Mr. Hafiz Usama

Dr. Nafees A. Memon Mr. Abdul Saleem Memon

Practical

N.A Mr. Ali Raza Lashari Mr. Hafiz Usama Imad

N.A

Mr. Prem Kumar

CONVENER TIME TABLE, CED